
OFFICE OF THE COLLECTOR & DM: NABARANGPUR 

(ST&SC DEVELOPMENT SECTION) 
Email ID: dwonaba.or@nic.in/dwonabarangpur@gmall.com 

Phone: 06858-295017 Moble: +91-8480772787 
No.2331 2021 Dated 80 07/2021 

CORRIGENDUM 

Since all the State Govt. offices will remain closed on Saturdays as per Order

No.18604/GEN, dated 16/07/2021 of Govt. of Odisha, General Adminitration and 

Public Grievance Department, Odisha, Bhubaneswar, Date of opening of Tender is 

re-scheduled on 02/08/2021 at 05:00 PM instead of 31/07/2021 at 11: 00 AM as 

mentioned earlier in this office Tender Call Notice No.2068/2021, dated 16/07/2021. 

The other terms and conditions of the above Tender Call Notice shall remain 

unaltered. 

Distriet Welfare'ofmcer, 
Nabarangpur 

Memo No. 2332_j2021 Dated 30 07/2021

Copy to the District Informatics Officer, N.LC., Nabarangpur for information.

He is requested to upload the corigendum to Tender Call Notice No.2068/2021, 

dated 16/07/2021 in the District Website immediately for wide publication. 

Districf Welfáre Ofticer 
Nabarangpur



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

